PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 1
PUK Benelux B.V.
Meerheide 212, 5521 DW Eersel | Netherlands
Telefoon: +31 497 799 700 | Fax: +31 497 799 735 | info@pukbenelux.com | pukbenelux.com
Date of issuance: 09.01.2025. Errors and technical modifications reserved.
UEBSMD 260V
assembly cover, angular
Assembly cover with square opening made of sendzimir hot-dip
galvanised steel sheet. Can be used instead of a dummy cover to
accommodate a triple installation unit. Designed for office traffic loads.
norm according to DIN EN 50085
permits according to VDE / TÜV
Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)
Product B L E1 E2 t mounting box G
UEBSMD-260V 40S 400 mm 500 mm 261 mm 261 mm 3,00 mm 3 2,63 kg
incl.:
UEBSMD-260V 50S 500 mm 500 mm 261 mm 261 mm 3,00 mm 3 4,79 kg
incl.:
B: width
L: length
E1: fitting dimension
E2: fitting dimension
t: material thickness
mounting box: Maximum number of installable device casings.
G: weight